
MEMORIAL MATTACCHINI - RISULTATI ESORDIENTI

ES.A/Maschile M.50

1  Fragola  Mirco                   Ovest ticino                                7’8

2  Gallini  Michele                 Atl Galliate                                 8’0

3  Bagnati  Andrea                Atl Bellinzago                            8’2

4 Canfora Riccardo                Team Mercurio                           8’3

 5  Pesce  Gabriele                 Team Mercurio                            8’3

6 Salsa Davide                        Gao Libertas                            8’4

7 Del Mastro Pietro              Team Mercurio                          8’4

 8 Anastasi Lorenzo              Team Mercurio                           8’4

 9 Bogliano Loris                    Team Mercurio                          8’6

 10   Calligaus   Marco              Atl Galliate                           8’7

11  Pignataro  Matteo               Team Mercurio                          8’8  

 12  Bignoli  Nicolo                  Atl Galliate                                 8’8

13  Donera  Cristian               Borgomanero                           8’9

14  Bignoli  Mattia                  Atl Galliate                                8’9

15 Bignoli Michele                Atl Galliate                                 9’2

16  Poletti Tommaso           Podistica Arona                        9’3

17 Trenco Matteo                Ovest Ticino                              9’4

18 Giana Pietro Team Mercurio 9'6

 19   Vigotti Lorenzo               Cir  Running                               9’6

20 Stagliano Francesco         Trinacria                                   9’8

 21  Milani Giovanni               Team Mercurio                           9’9

22 Turetta Daniele               Cir Running                               10’0

23 Milani Giovanni               Team Mercurio                           15’0

Es A/m50 Fem

1  Bonaccorso Sofia              Team Mercurio                           8’2

2 Milianza Martina                Atl Galliate                              8’3

3 Cerruto  Giorgia                    Team Mercurio                          8’3

4 Selvaggio Emma                 Team Mercurio                          8’4

5  Gini Ludovica                     Gao Libertas                           8’4

6 Mainini Zoe                        Cir Running                             8’7

7 Paggio  Martina                Team Mercurio                          8’7

8 Ghellere  Gaia                   Gao Libertas                           9’3

9 Parachini Beatrice           Cir Running                              9’4

10 Rebecchi  Clara              Atl Galliate                               9’5

11 Lavatelli Emma              Pol.Cerano                               9’6

12Giannoli  Serena             Atl Galliate                              9’7                         

13 Torri Aurora                    Cir Running                           10’5

Salto in Lungo ES A/Maschile



1 Pignataro  Matteo             Team Mercurio                      3,52

2 Bagnati Andrea                   Atl Bellinzago                     3,46

3 Anastasia Lorenzo             Team Mercurio                      3,40

4 Galli  Michele                     Atl Galliate                           3,36

5 Bignoli Nicolo                    Atl Galliate                           3,31

6 Canfora Riccardo              Team Mercurio                       3,26

7 Stavalano Franceco           Trinacria                               3.03

8 Donera Cristian                   Borgomanero                    2,98

9 Milani  Giovanni                 Team Mercurio                     2,92

10 Bignoli Mattia                   Atletica Galliate                2,68

11 Vigotti Lorenzo                 Cir Running                         2,56

12 Salsa  Davide                     Gao Libertas                        2,55

13 Zara Lorenzo                     Atl Bellinzago                      2,02

14 Carucci Francesco            Team Mercurio                      1,95

Salto in lungo ES A/fem

1 Cerruto Giorgia                  Team Mercurio                      3,51

2 Bonaccorso Sofia           Team Mercurio                      3,32

3 Selvaggio Emma                Team Mercurio                       3,25

4 Signini Silvia                       Borgomanero                       3,13

5 Mainini  Zoe                       Cir Running                           3,01

6 Oriolo Mirian                     Team Mercurio                       3,01

7 Gini LUdovica                     Gao libertas                         2,62

8 Antonioli Emma                 Borgomanero                      2,60

9- Ghellere Gaia                    Gao Libertas                       2,58

10 Lavatelli Emma                Cerano                                  2,57

11 Paggio Martina                Team Mercurio                     2,38

12 Torri Aurora                     Cir Running                          2,24

Vortex ES A/Fem

1-  Signini Silvia                       Borgomanero                     25,71

2- Ghellere Gaia                    G.A.O Libertas                     17,85

3- Oriolo Miriam                   Team Mercurio                   17,31

4- Gianoli Serena                  Atletica  Galliate                 16,73

5- Rebecchi Clara                  Atletica Galliate                  16,61

6- Mameli Scifo Viola           Atletica Marathon              14,23

7- Milianta Martina              Atletica Galliate                  13,87

8- Antonioli Emma               Borgomanero                      11,86

9- Gini Ludovica                    G.A.O Libertas                     10,23

10- Doriano Medea             Atletica Marathon               6,54

Vortex ES.A/M

1- Del Mastro Pietro           Team Mercurio                    30,74

2- Bogliano Loris                  Team Mercurio                    28,46



3- Calligalis Marco               Atletica Galliate                   23,33

4- Pesce Gabriele                Team Mercurio                     19,40

5- Bocca Daniele                 Team Mercurio                     18,83

6- Bagnati Andrea               Atletica Bellinzago               17,25

7- Poletti Tommaso            Podistica Arona                    16,61

8- Turetta Daniele              Asd Circ. Running                  15,25

9- Bignoli Michele              Atletica Galliate                     13,01

10- Zara Lorenzo                Atletica Bellinzago                 17,25

11-Giana Pietro                  Team Mercurio                      10,10

     

esB       maschile                            

       

2008     M.200             M.40

Ceresa Giorgio                     Borgomanero                                           37’8                 7’2

Mossetti  Lorenzo               Borgomanero                                           37’4                 7’3

Valentini  simone                Gao Libertas                                             35’4                 6’7

Terrazzi Leonardo               Borgomanero                                           36’5                 7’2

Ghislotti  Giorgio                 Cerano                                                      37’8                  7’3

Guarneri  Daniele               Ovest Ticino                                             41’6                 7’7

Deda Dennis                         Ovest Ticino                                            1’02                  8’9

Canna  Lorenzo                    Trinacria                                                   1’06                 9’9

Gasparinetti Simone           Atl Bellinzago                                           1’03                7’6

Vesco  Alessandro               Cir Running                                                37’1               7’1

Ugazio  Dario                       Atl Galliate                                                  37’8               7’7

Grassi Giacomo                        Galliate                                                   40’7               7’7

Napoli Simone                          Galliate                                                   39’8               7’8

Meroni Luca                              Galliate                                                   39’8               7’8

Samb Sedina                             Cerano                                                    37’5               7’8

esB/f

Sacchi  Cecilia                         Borgomanero                                          39’0                7’3

Migliorini Martina                 Borgomanero                                          38’8                 8’1

Anatolli  Ludovica                  Borgomanero                                          43’7                8’7

Tommasini Valentina           Tim Mercurio                                           48’3                10’1

Lopizzo Iris                             Trinacria                                                    40’8                 7’5

Raineri Carlotta                     Trinacria                                                    42’0                 7’6

Mameli Scifo Viola                Maraton Bellinzago                                 44’4                7’5

2009

Merighi Clara                          Borgomanero                                           40’1                7’7

Sola  Emma                             Gao Libertas                                             43’5                 7’7

Scalise Ginevra                       Gao Libertas                                             51’5                 9’8



Salsa Asia                                 Gao Libertas                                            37’7                  7’1

Fiandaca Elisa                           GaO Libertas                                            40’2                  8’1

Poletti Beatrice                      Pod. Arona                                               49’1                  9’3

Canzone Giulia                       Atl Bellinzago                                          46’4                  8’6

Gatti  Nemi                             Atl Bellinzago                                           47’1                 8’5

Miliana Roberta                    Atl Galliate                                                42’7                 8’4

Sacchelli Dora                        Atl Galliate                                               37’3                 7’3

Rossini Arianna                      Atl Bellinzago                                                                   8’1

Picciarella Michele                Team Mercurio                                         36’8                  7’3

Tommasini Mattia                 Team Mercurio                                         53’1                 10’1

Baldassini Leonardo              Gao Libertas                                          46’6                  8’1

Mattacchini  Kaio                  Gao Libertas                                           37’8                  8’1

Rossini Giacomo                    Gao Libertas                                           40’5                 7’6

Siviero Pietro                         Ovest Ticino                                            42’7                 8’0

Geddo Cesare                        Ovest Ticino                                            37’1                 7’3

Rabozzi Cristian                     Cir Running                                             43’5                 8’1

Cirrito Michele                      Atl Galliate                                               46’4                 8’0

Geronimo  Mesisca              Cameri                                                                              8’2

2010

Zara  Cristian                          Atl Bellinzago                                          46’8               8’8

Paggio  Andrea                       Team Mercurio                                         42’3                8’4

Rosci Ernesto                          Team Mercurio                                         38’3                7’6

Mazzon Pietro                         Atl Bellinzago                                         45’4               7’7

Marasco Tommaso                Circ Running                                           40’2               7’8

Aina Riccardo                           Atl Galliate                                             37’5              7’0

Airoldi Alessandro                   Atl Galliate                                             41’4              7’9

Iyasere  Giuseppe                    Team Mercurio                                     38’7              7’2

Besozzi Alice                             Borgomanero                                           /                  8’8

Torri Gaia                                  Circ Running                                          49’9               8’9


